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CLAY BIRD SPORTS
BETHEL ACRES , OK
10/14/2017

FALL DAYS

19 Attended

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: FALL DAYS

CH
M1
M2
M3
AAl
AA2
AA3
Al
Bl

B2

B3
C1
Cc2
D1
D2
SJCH
SJRU
VTCH
VTRU
VT3
SVCH
SVRU
Sv3
LYCH

BOBBY L BROWN
DOUG FULLER
PAYTON MEYER
HARVEY R HOLDEN
MARK D MYERS
MATT KLOTZ
ARNIE LITTLE
ROBERT F BEACH
IRVIN K PENDLEY
TOBIN PARIS
KERRY LOWE
MICHAEL BORDES
LARRY D LOCKHART
JEFF D JOHNSON
JERRY TETERS
PAYTON MEYER
ROBERT F BEACH
BOBBY L BROWN
DOUG FULLER
MARK D MYERS
O JLINDLY

BAIRD ARCHBALD
IRVIN K PENDLEY
KERRY LOWE

90
90
89
85
84
77
76
78
82
68
58
69
62
79
62
89
78
90
90
84
83
83
82
58

SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 2: FALL DAYS

CH
C1
D1
SJCH
SVCH

ROBERT F BEACH
LARRY D LOCKHART
TED HANSEN
ROBERT F BEACH
LARRY D LOCKHART

83
61
70
83
61

SPORTING - 28 GAUGE A 3: FALL DAYS

CH
AAl
B1
Cc1
SJCH
VTCH
SVCH
SVRU
LYCH

ROBERT F BEACH
AL D LOWE

KERRY LOWE
LARRY D LOCKHART
ROBERT F BEACH
KERRY LOWE

AL D LOWE

LARRY D LOCKHART
KERRY LOWE

46
43
33
31
46
33
43
31
33

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: FALL DAYS

CH
M1
M2
M3
AAl
AA2
AA3
Al
B1
B2
B3
Cc1
Cc2
c3
D1
D2
D3
SJCH
SJRU

HARVEY R HOLDEN
DOUG FULLER
BAIRD ARCHBALD
JOHN L RIISOE
MARK D MYERS
JEROME R HOLDEN
MATT KLOTZ
ROBERT F BEACH
BOBBY L BROWN
IRVIN K PENDLEY
KERRY LOWE
LARRY D LOCKHART
MICHAEL BORDES
RICHARD BOYANTON
TED HANSEN

JEFF D JOHNSON
JERRY TETERS
PAYTON MEYER
ROBERT F BEACH

October 2017 / Clay Target Nation
/ Clay Target Nation

90
85
83
82
87
84
80
80
79
76
70
77
74
62
80
64
46
80
80

» FROM RECENT REGISTERED SHOOTS

VTCH MARK D MYERS 87
VTRU DOUG FULLER 85
VT3 BOBBY L BROWN 79
SVCH BAIRD ARCHBALD 83
SVRU JOHN L RIISOE 82
SvV3 JOE G SMITH 80
LYCH KERRY LOWE 70
SSCH JEROME R HOLDEN 84
QUAIL RIDGE

MCLOUD, OK

10/21/2017

200 TARGETS

39 Attended

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: 200 TARGETS

M1 BRIAN HUGHES 97
M2 BAIRD ARCHBALD 93
M3 ANDY DUFFY 91
AA1  MIKE GROVE 84
AA2  MIKE MEEKS 82
AA3  ARNIE LITTLE 80
Al DENNY HIGHT 68
A2 MARY STAMBAUGH 68
A3 MARTY D MABRY 0

Bl JAMES C BLOOMER 88
B2 IRVIN K PENDLEY 82
B3 CHRIS BURLESON 73
Cc1 WAYNE L SCHWARTZ 77
c2 LARRY D LOCKHART 67
Cc3 DEAN MEEKS 60
D1 TRAVIS HALL 87
D2 TED HANSEN 77
D3 BRENT D DUVALL 73
El ISAAC FRIEND 72
E2 SCOTT WILLIAMS 59
E3 KARLA J WILLIAMS 44
SJCH PAYTON MEYER 87
SJRU  BRENT D DUVALL 73
JRCH  COLTEN L BISON 71
VTCH GARY STAMBAUGH 91
VTRU MIKE MEEKS 82
VT3 GARY L POULAIN 82
SVCH BAIRD ARCHBALD 93
SVRU JOHN L RIISOE 84
SV3  IRVIN K PENDLEY 82
LYCH MARY STAMBAUGH 68
LYRU KERRY LOWE 64
LY3 KARLA J WILLIAMS 44

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 2: 200 TARGETS

M1 BRIAN HUGHES 99
M2 BAIRD ARCHBALD 95
M3 O J LINDLY 93
AA1l  MIKE MEEKS 88
AA2  MARK D MYERS 86
AA3  ARNIE LITTLE 85
Al DENNY HIGHT 82
A2 MARY STAMBAUGH 72
A3 MARTY D MABRY 0

B1 JAMES C BLOOMER 90
B2 IRVIN K PENDLEY 87
B3 CHRIS BURLESON 85
Cc1 LARRY D LOCKHART 76
Cc2 WAYNE L SCHWARTZ 73
D1 TED HANSEN 79
D2 TRAVIS HALL 77
D3 CRAIG D DUVALL 77
El RICK LITTLE 76
E2 ISAAC FRIEND 74
E3 SCOTT WILLIAMS 73
SJCH PAYTON MEYER 89
SJRU  BRENT D DUVALL 75

JRCH
VTCH
VTRU

SVCH
SVRU
Sv3
LYCH
LYRU
LY3

COLTEN L BISON
GARY STAMBAUGH
MIKE MEEKS

MARK D MYERS
BAIRD ARCHBALD
O JLINDLY

JOHN L RIISOE

BO KOCIUBA
KERRY LOWE
MARY STAMBAUGH

73
92
88
86
95
93
89
76
76
72
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